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Prior Year Comparison Report
(Planned v. Actual)

Worcester County Public Schools

Federal Revenue 84.027 IDEA

Original Final

Budget Budget

7/1/2015 6/30/2016 Change

78,718,960 78,718,960 0

19,446,008 19,636,500 190,492

1,629,000 1,774,500 145,500

2,100,000 2,320,379 220,379

1,470,008 3,897,554 2,427,546

225,452 225,892 440

567,011 1,255,380 688,369

104,156,439 107,829,165 3,672,726

Revenue

Local Appropriation

State Revenue

Federal Revenue 84.010 Title I

Other Federal Funds

Other Local Revenue

Other Resources/Transfers

Total

Actual Expenditures by Assurance Area
Standards and Assessments

Mandatory Costs of Doing Business

4,117,913

809,926

69,116,291

33,785,035

Data Systems to Support Instruction

Great Teachers and Leaders

Actual Expenditure Examples
Textbooks and Supplies

Principals / Asst. Principals

Teachers

Ed. Asst, Hlth, Transport., Operation, Pupil Pers

3,161,981

3,911,911

58,313,817

30,420,196

Note: The Current and Prior Year Reports reflects each school system's total budget and allocates expenditures to one of four assurance areas.
Expenditures are illustrative of those reported in the Master Plan Update Finance Section and are not intended to sum to the total. The reports are
not intended to be prepared according to GAAP. Aggregation prepared by MSDE.

Worcester County Pubhc Schools
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